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Finishing
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Fabric pillows 55x45 55x25

LIVING ARMCHAIR / CODE: ROPPL

SOFA / CODE: ROPDIV

COFFEE TABLE H33 / CODE: ROPTC33

COFFEE TABLE H39 / CODE: ROPTC39

85

85

80

80

182

108

80

80

32
32

76
76

33
39

15,0

9,0

13,0

13,0

1.36 mc

0.83 mc

0.11 mc

0.11 mc

KG

KG

KG

KG

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

Fabric cushion

Glass table top matt

Aluminium frame

Syntetic rope

R13

A18

C1

C28

C28

A12

R13

R13

A18

A18

C28

C28

C1

C1

A12

A12

#Ropecollection

white grey

light grey

light grey

light grey

white

white
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DINING TABLE 240X150 / CODE: ROPTP240

DINING TABLE 200X120 / CODE: ROPTP200

DINING ARMCHAIR / CODE: ROPPP

120

150

66

200

240

62

74
74

83

43

50,0

115,0

unit 1

unit 1

x6

x8

KG

KG

0.41 mc

0.51 mc

3,5
unit 4

KG 0.54 mc

R13

C28

A12

A12

A12
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